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2024/25 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 21.09.2024, 14:30, , Hlybochytsia. 23°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

1 : 0

«Probiy» Horodenka

33 Pospielov Artem
58 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Havryliuk Nazar
94 Hryshkevych Denys
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
14 Borel
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan
38 Karaman Yaroslav
19 Shastal Dmytro
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
27 Bristrić Admir

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
71 Suntsov Danylo
3 Avramenko Oleksii
21 Mezentsev Vladyslav
61 Yershov Illia
36 Korzh Artem
16 Trajkov Dimitar
67 Petruk Nikita
76 Radzenieks Daniels

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

1
7
16 Huk Ihor
44 Parkhuts Vitalii
4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
15 Kharuk Ruslan
17
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
14 Kliuchko Eduard
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
13 Bilyk Ihor
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
9 Vasylenko Stanislav
21
19 Dmytruk Ivan
96 Dytko Roman
8 Dryhan Bohdan

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #34
Friday, 21.09.2024, 14:30, , Hlybochytsia. 23°C.

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 1 : 0 «Probiy» Horodenka
23' 31 Borysevych Roman

19 Shastal Dmytro 25'

27' 15 Kharuk Ruslan

56' 14 Kliuchko Eduard
9 Vasylenko Stanislav

88 Panchyshyn Bohdan 57'

14 Borel
67 Petruk Nikita 59'

19 Shastal Dmytro
3 Avramenko Oleksii 59'

27 Bristrić Admir
36 Korzh Artem 59'

61' 4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
21 

61' 15 Kharuk Ruslan
8 Dryhan Bohdan

38 Karaman Yaroslav
61 Yershov Illia 70'

76' 44 Parkhuts Vitalii
5 Savchyn Volodymyr

76' 17 
96 Dytko Roman

52 Hrokholskyi Artem
16 Trajkov Dimitar 76'

81' 22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

58 Korniichuk Serhii 88'

90' 8 Dryhan Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


